Min. Start Temp.
Max. Operating Temp.
Power Factor
Warranty
Control
Weight
Dimmable
-40°C (-40°F)

•  Control options available
•  3/4" NPT hook available
www.halcolighting.com | sales@halcolighting.com  | call 800.677.3334
Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
Comments: Date:
Round High Bay Series
Base Product Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts
Color
Temp. CRI
Lumen
Output
Useful
Life* Dimmable Size Equivalent Replacement
150W 10120 RHB150/840/UNV/W 120-277V 4000K 80 20,250 100,000 Yes 11.8"w x 11.8"l x 9.4"h 4-lamp (T5HO)/6-Lamp (T8)/250W HID
200W 10121 RHB200/840/UNV/W 120-277V 4000K 80 27,000 100,000 Yes 11.8"w x 11.8"l x 9.4"h 6-lamp (T5HO)/8-Lamp (T8)/400W HID
**
Warranty Commercial/Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date purchase.
May not be compatible with all dimmable systems, dimming performance may vary by system, please check the website www.halcolighting.com for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information. Use on incompatible systems may
shorten lamp life.
** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. All versions may not be listed.
60° Degree Aluminum
Reflector
70° Degree Polycarbonate
Reflector
90° Degree Wireguard
for Aluminum Reflector
Wireguard for
Polycarbonate Reflector
90° Degree Aluminum
Reflector
60° Degree Wireguard
for Aluminum Reflector
Accessories
3/4" NPT Hook
(Zinc Material)
Product # Product Code Description Weight
10122 RHB/AL60D Round LED High Bay 60° Degree Aluminum Reflector 1.14 lb.
10123 RHB/AL90D Round LED High Bay 90° Degree Aluminum Reflector 1.14lb
10124 RHB/AY70D Round LED High Bay 70° Degree Polycarbonate Reflector 2.31 lb
10125 RHB/WG/AL60D Round LED High Bay 60° Degree Wireguard for Aluminum Reflectors 1.10 lb
10126 RHB/WG/AL90D Round LED High Bay 90° Degree Wireguard for Aluminum Reflectors 1.10 lb
10127 RHB/WG/AY Round LED High Bay Wireguard for Polycarbonate Reflector 0.60 lb
10128 RHB/H 3/4" NPT Hook (Zinc Material) 0.40 lb
10129 RHB/MC (0-10V) Motion Control Sensor 0.05 lb
Accessories Ordering Information